
Chicken & Scallion Skewers
Negima ねぎま

Chicken Meatballs
Tsukune つくね

Chicken Neck Meat
Soroban そろばん

Chicken Wings
Tebasaki 手羽先

Chicken Tail Skewers
Bonjiri ぼんじり

Chicken Heart Skewers
Heartsu ハ ツ

Chicken Gizzard Skewers
Sunagimo 砂肝

Chicken Liver Skewers
Leba レバー

Chicken Skin Skewers
Kawa 皮

Chicken Tender Skewers
Sasami ささみ
(Yuzu / Wasabi)

10

10

10

12

10

8

8

8

12

8

Kawa (Skin)1.
Mune niku (Breast meat)2.
Sasami (Tenderioin)3.
Yagen nankotsu (Break cartilage)4.
Harami (Diaphragm)5.

6.   Hiza nankotsu (Knee cartilage)
7.   Momo (Thigh)
8.   Leba (Liver)
9.   Sunagimo (Gizzard)
10. Hatsu (Heart)

15

14 13
12

11

2

7

6

10

5
4

8

11. Bonjiri (Tail)
12. Tebamoto (Drumstick)
13. Tebanaka (Middle joint tip)
14. Tebasaki (Wing tip)
15. Seseri (Neck)

3

1

9



Grilled Shiitake Mushrooms
Shiitake しいたけ

Grilled Okra
Okura オクラ

Grilled Oyster Mushroom
Eiringi エリンギ

Grilled Shishito Peppers
Shishito ししとう

Grilled Scallion Skewers
Ikada いかだ

Grilled Ginkgo Nuts
Ginnan ぎんなん

Grilled Garlic
Ninniku にんにく

Grilled Baby Onion
Pekorosu ペコロス

Grilled Quail Eggs
Uzura うずら

Grilled Asparagus
Asupara アスパラ

10

8

10

10

10

8

8

8

8

8

Grilled Beef Tongue
Gyutan 牛タン

A5 Miyazaki Wagyu Beef Skewers
Wagyu 和牛

18

90

Yakitori Rice Bowl
Yakitori Don 焼き鳥丼

Grilled Rice Balls (2pcs)
Yaki Onigiri 焼きおにぎり

50

10
*All Pricing exclude sales & service tax and service charges



CHOE
HIN

CHEF'S SPECIAL

IPPIN
APPERTIZERS

Grilled Chicken Muscle
Tongarashi ねぎま

Inner Chicken Thigh
Obi おび

Chicken Knee Soft Bone
Ginkosu ぎん骨

Chicken Sweetbread
Otafuku 手羽先

Chicken Cartilage
Nankotsu 軟骨

15

15

15

15

8

Chicken Aorta
Kokoro nokori 心残り

Chicken Tail Root
Aburatsubo 油つぼ

Chicken Lower Neck (Whole)
Tokkuri とっくり

Chicken & Immature egg yolk
Chouchin 提灯

15

15

12

12

Chicken Crackers
Tori Senbei 鶏せんべい

Corn Butter
Kon Bata コーンバター

Baby Sardin
Tatami Iwashi畳鰯

Stringray
Eihire エイヒレ

Deep Fried Shrimp
Ko Ebi 小エビ

10

12

20

20

12

Goose Liver Steamed Egg

Foie Gras
Chawanmushi

フォアグラ
茶碗蒸し

45

Sea Urchin Steamed Egg

Uni
Chawanmushi

45ウニ
茶碗蒸し

LIMITED SKEWERS

*All Pricing exclude sales & service tax and service charges



(12 Yakitori, 1 Dessert, 1 Yaki Onigiri, 1 Soup)
YAKITORI OMAKASE 焼き鳥おまかせ 128++

Yuzu/Matcha/Chocolate/Vanilla/Black sesame
Ice Cream アイスクリーム

*Contain alcohol

(Refill 2 times)

(SENCHA)

エスプレッソ 

ブラック 

ホワイト

Creme Brulee

ESPRESSO 

BLACK 

WHITE

クレームブリュレ

15

12

12

15

15

ほうじ茶 

玄米茶 

玉露 

HOUJICHA

GENMAICHA 

GYOKURO 

28

28

48

22
*All Pricing exclude sales & service tax and service charges



ハンナ抹茶ラテ 

ラムダアップル

舞昔 抹茶ラテ

ラムダトロピカル

ほうじ茶ラテ

ラムダマンゴ

玄米茶ラテ 

きみの梅スパークリング 

ほうじ茶ラテマキアート 

きみの柚子スパークリング 

Served cold only

HANNA MATCHA LATTE 

LAMBDA APPLE STILL WATER

SPARKLING

MAIMUKASHI MATCHA LATTE

LAMBDA TROPICAL

HOUJICHA LATTE

LAMBDA MANGO

GENMAICHA LATTE

KIMINO UME SPARKLING

HOUJICHA LATTE MACCHIATO

KIMINO YUZU SPARKLING

22

15

58

12/22

15

18

10/18

15

18

20

22

20

*All Pricing exclude sales & service tax and service charges



メニューについてはサービススタッフにお問い合わせください
KINDLY CHECK WITH WITH OUR SERVICE CREW FOR MENU 

HENNESY VSOP 

SINGLETON 15Y 

MONSTABLE CHADONNAY 

MONSTABLE PINOT NOIR 

NORDES GIN 

50

60

50

50

50

*All Pricing exclude sales & service tax and service charges


